
TRIAL DOCKET

TRIAL PERIOD 

LENGTH PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE

Monday, January 22, 2024 Two (2) week Thursday, January 11, 2024

Monday, February 12, 2024 Nine (9) day Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Monday, March 25, 2024 Two (2) week Thursday, March 14, 2024

Monday, April 22, 2024 Two (2) week Thursday, April 11, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024 Nine (9) day Thursday, May 9, 2024

Monday, June 17, 2024 Thirteen (13) day Monday, June 6, 2024

Monday, July 22, 2024 Two (2) week Thursday, July 11, 2024

Monday, August 26, 2024 Fourteen (14) day Thursday, August 15, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024 Two (2) week Thursday, October 17, 2024

Monday, November 18, 2024 Thirteen (13) day Thursday, November 7, 2024

TRIAL DOCKET

TRIAL PERIOD 

LENGTH PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE

Monday, January 13, 2025 Three (3) week Monday, January 6, 2025

Monday, February 17, 2025 Two (2) week Thursday, February 6, 2025

Monday, March 17, 2025 Two (2) week Thursday, March 6, 2025

TRIAL DOCKET

TRIAL PERIOD 

LENGTH PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE

JUDGE GEORGE PAULK 

CIVIL TRIAL DOCKET

2024

2025

2026


